MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Veterdnmotoros verseny (Babolna) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice - Szabad Edzések Babolna 0,000 Km
Szabadedzés Széria + HE 2010.06.27. 09:35. ......

Practice started at 9:46:16

Pos No. Name Club Make AA PIC Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 75 FRECSKA Janos MAMI SE. Panndnia 1 Széria 250 41.954 5 4
2 1 NEUMANN Laszlé Kassak KSE Pannonia 2 Széria 250 43.232 1.278 9 4
3 30 MOLNAR Laszlo Blue Scorpions Panndnia 3 Széria 250 43.446 1.492 9 3
4 28 BODIS Janos BMW 1 HE 46.573 4.619 16 7
5 17 NASZODI Viktor Benelli 1 Széria 125 47.634 5.680 13 13
6 216 ifj. NEMETH Sandor Honda 2 Széria 125 48.551 6.597 14 12
7 218 NEMETH Sandor Dnepr 2 HE 51.029 9.075 12 3
8 103 HORVATH Richard Mz 3 Széria 125 51.101 9.147 9 6
9 9 BALIGA Tibor Kassak KSE cz 3 HE 58.733 16.779 13 3

10 411 SERFOZO Gyodrgy Kassak KSK Junak Scran 1 Széria 350 0

Orbits

Kassak KSE CHRONOMOTO
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Veteranmotoros verseny (Babolna)
Free Practice - Szabad Edzések Babolna 0,000 Km ._._.
Szabadedzés Széria + HE 2010.06.27. 09:35. ......

Practice started at 9:46:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 52.021 +3.470 9:51:03.144
(75) FRECSKA Janos 4 49.090 +0.539 9:51:52.234
1 49.160 +7.206 9:49:14.869 5 50.639 +2.088 9:52:42.873
2 47572 +5.618 9:50:02.441 6 51.702 +3.151 9:53:34.575
3 42132 +0.178 9:50:44.573 7 48.975 +0.424 9:54:23.550
4 41.954 9:51:26.527 8 49.846 +1.295 9:55:13.396
5 45.229 +3.275 9:52:11.756 9 48.649 +0.098 9:56:02.045
10 48.720 +0.169 9:56:50.765
(1) NEUMANN LaszIo 11 48.643 +0.092 9:57:39.408
1 1:30.407 +47.175 9:49:12.959 12 48.551 9:58:27.959
2 46.062 +2.830 9:49:59.021 13 48.934 +0.383 9:59:16.893
3 43.851 +0.619 9:50:42.872 14 51.138 +2.587 10:00:08.031
4 43.232 9:51:26.104 ]
5 45.429 +2.197 9:52:11.533 (218) NEMETH Sandor
6 44.011 +0.779 9:52:55.544 1 2:17.773 +1:26.744 9:49:10.218
7 44135 +0.903 9:53:39.679 2 52.073 +1.044 9:50:02.291
8 46.395 +3.163 9:54:26.074 3 51.029 9:50:53.320
9 45.073 +1.841 9:55:11.147 4 53.843 +2.814 9:51:47.163
5 54.635 +3.606 9:52:41.798
(30) MOLNAR Laszl6 6 52.285 +1.256 9:53:34.083
1 44.189 +0.743 9:55:24.789 7 53.910 +2.881 9:54:27.993
2 44.057 +0.611 9:56:08.846 8 53.249 +2.220 9:55:21.242
3 43.446 9:56:52.292 9 54.693 +3.664 9:56:15.935
4 44.461 +1.015 9:57:36.753 10 55.247 +4.218 9:57:11.182
5 44.005 +0.559 9:58:20.758 11 57.502 +6.473 9:58:08.684
6 44.076 +0.630 9:59:04.834 12 55.456 +4.427 9:59:04.140
7 45.114 +1.668 9:59:49.948 ’
8 44.363 +0.917 10:00:34.311 (103) HORVATH Richard
9 44178 +0.732 10:01:18.489 1 2:17.516 +1:26.415 9:49:12.947
2 58.161 +7.060 9:50:11.108
(28) BODIS Janos 3 53.635 +2.534 9:51:04.743
1 2:29108  +1:42535 9:49:09.916 4 51.241 +0.140 9:51:55.984
2 1:00.325 +13.752 9:50:10.241 5 51.293 +0.192 9:52:47.277
3 55.084 +8.511 9:51:05.325 6 51.101 9:53:38.378
4 47.355 +0.782 9:51:52.680 7 51.643 +0.542 9:54:30.021
5 46.840 +0.267 9:52:39.520 8 51.814 +0.713 9:55:21.835
6 46.888 +0.315 9:53:26.408 9 52.204 +1.103 9:56:14.039
7 46.573 9:54:12.981
8 47.279 +0.706 9:55:00.260 (9) BALIGA Tibor
9 47.459 +0.886 9:55:47.719 1 2:15.717 +1:16.984 9:49:17.997
10 48.919 +2.346 9:56:36.638 2 58.910 +0.177 9:50:16.907
11 49.141 +2.568 9:57:25.779 3 58.733 9:51:15.640
12 48.444 +1.871 9:58:14.223 4 1:00.099 +1.366 9:52:15.739
13 50.039 +3.466 9:59:04.262 5 59.450 +0.717 9:53:15.189
14 47.639 +1.066 9:59:51.901 6 1:00.571 +1.838 9:54:15.760
15 52.559 +5.986 10:00:44.460 7 59.929 +1.196 9:55:15.689
16 1:01.515 +14.942 10:01:45.975 8 1:00.466 +1.733 9:56:16.155
9 1:01.890 +3.157 9:57:18.045
(17) NASZODI Viktor 10 1:01.637 +2.904 9:58:19.682
1 2:22.924  +1:35.290 9:49:11.411 1 1:00.709 +1.976 9:59:20.391
2 52.246 +4.612 9:50:03.657 12 1:00.183 +1.450 10:00:20.574
3 51.910 +4.276 9:50:55.567 13 1:00.648 +1.915 10:01:21.222
4 49.037 +1.403 9:51:44.604
5 48.408 +0.774 9:52:33.012
6 47.928 +0.294 9:53:20.940
7 49.707 +2.073 9:54:10.647
8 50.809 +3.175 9:55:01.456
9 49.061 +1.427 9:55:50.517
10 50.750 +3.116 9:56:41.267
11 52.676 +5.042 9:57:33.943
12 53.364 +5.730 9:58:27.307
13 47.634 9:59:14.941
(216) ifi. NEMETH Sandor
1 2:26.789 +1:38.238 9:49:14.705
2 56.418 +7.867 9:50:11.123

Orbits

Kassak KSE CHRONOMOTO
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Veterdnmotoros verseny (Babolna) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Mértedzés Babolna 0,000 Km
Mért edzés Széria + HE 2010.06.27. 10:55. ......

Qualifying started at 11:17:31

Pos No. Name Club Make AA PIC Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 1 NEUMANN Laszlo Kassak KSE Panndnia 1 Széria 250 42.821 6 2
2 17 NASZODI Viktor Benelli 1 Széria 125 45.258 2.437 11 3
3 28 BODIS Janos BMW 1 HE 45.830 3.009 13 3
4 411 SERFOZO Gysrgy Kassék KSK Junak Scram 1 Széria 350 46.250 3429 11 3
5 216 ifj. NEMETH Séandor Honda 2 Széria 125 47.830 5.009 12 11
6 218 NEMETH Sandor Dnepr 2 HE 52.166 9.345 11 3
7 9 BALIGA Tibor Kassak KSE Ccz 3 HE 58.557 15.736 11 6
8 30 MOLNAR Lészl6 Blue Scorpions Pannonia 2 Széria 250 0
9 75 FRECSKA Janos MAMI SE. Panndnia 3 Széria 250 0

10 103 HORVATH Richérd Mz 3 Széria 125 0

Orbits

Kassak KSE CHRONOMOTO

Printed: 2010.06.27. 11:44:14 ey A I N —
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Veteranmotoros verseny (Babolna)

Qualifying - Mértedzés
Mért edzés Széria + HE

Qualifying started at 11:17:31
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Kassak KSE
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Veteranmotoros verseny (Babolna)
Qualifying - Mértedzés Babolna 0,000 Km ._._.
Mért edzés Széria + HE 2010.06.27. 10:55. ......

Qualifying started at 11:17:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 54.918 +2.752 11:20:05.317
(1) NEUMANN LaszI6 3 52.166 11:20:57.483
1 43788 +0.967 11:19:34.691 4 54.791 +2.625 11:21:52.274
2 42.821 11:20:117.512 5 53.649 +1.483 11:22:45.923
3 43.350 +0.529 11:21:00.862 6 55.074 +2.908 11:23:40.997
4 44,584 +1.763 11:21:45.446 7 56.368 +4.202 11:24:37.365
5 43.337 +0.516 11:22:28.783 8 54.987 +2.821 11:25:32.352
6 43.183 +0.362 11:23:11.966 9 56.080 +3.914 11:26:28.432
10 56.652 +4.486 11:27:25.084
(17) NASZODI Viktor 11 57.269 +5.103 11:28:22.353
1 1:16.943 +31.685 11:18:52.251
2 46.573 +1.315 11:19:38.824 (9) BALIGA Tibor
3 45.258 11:20:24.082 1 1:30.789 +32.232 11:19:02.201
4 45.997 +0.739 11:21:10.079 2 59.502 +0.945 11:20:01.703
5 48.107 +2.849 11:21:58.186 3 58.847 +0.290 11:21:00.550
6 53.004 +7.746 11:22:51.190 4 59.752 +1.195 11:22:00.302
7 56.401 +11.143 11:23:47.591 5 59.432 +0.875 11:22:59.734
8 46.749 +1.491 11:24:34.340 6 58.557 11:23:58.291
9 45.825 +0.567 11:25:20.165 7 58.779 +0.222 11:24:57.070
10 46.312 +1.054 11:26:06.477 8 1:00.741 +2.184 11:25:57.811
11 1:42.502 +57.244 11:27:48.979 9 59.347 +0.790 11:26:57.158
10 59.210 +0.653 11:27:56.368
(28) BODIS Janos 11 59.359 +0.802 11:28:55.727
1 46.383 +0.553 11:19:36.877
2 46.240 +0.410 11:20:23.117
3 45.830 11:21:08.947
4 46.926 +1.096 11:21:55.873
5 46.203 +0.373 11:22:42.076
6 46.806 +0.976 11:23:28.882
7 46.181 +0.351 11:24:15.063
8 46.699 +0.869 11:25:01.762
9 47.189 +1.359 11:25:48.951
10 47.842 +2.012 11:26:36.793
11 46.829 +0.999 11:27:23.622
12 46.351 +0.521 11:28:09.973
13 46.119 +0.289 11:28:56.092
(411) SERFOZ0 Gyérgy
1 47.908 +1.658 11:20:31.292
2 46.888 +0.638 11:21:18.180
3 46.250 11:22:04.430
4 46.994 +0.744 11:22:51.424
5 48.419 +2.169 11:23:39.843
6 46.866 +0.616 11:24:26.709
7 46.880 +0.630 11:25:13.589
8 47.303 +1.053 11:26:00.892
9 47.686 +1.436 11:26:48.578
10 47.275 +1.025 11:27:35.853
11 48.590 +2.340 11:28:24.443
(216) ifi. NEMETH Sandor
1 59.323 +11.493 11:19:11.328
2 50.190 +2.360 11:20:01.518
3 48.790 +0.960 11:20:50.308
4 48.069 +0.239 11:21:38.377
5 48.112 +0.282 11:22:26.489
6 48.495 +0.665 11:23:14.984
7 49.721 +1.891 11:24:04.705
8 55.742 +7.912 11:25:00.447
9 1:21.919 +34.089 11:26:22.366
10 47.863 +0.033 11:27:10.229
11 47.830 11:27:58.059
12 48.960 +1.130 11:28:47.019
(218) NEMETH Sandor
1 56.605 +4.439 11:19:10.399
Orbits

Kassak KSE

Printed: 2010.06.27. 11:44:48
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Veteranmotoros verseny (Babolna)

Sorted on Laps'

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Széria + HE

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:50:58

Babolna 0,000 Km
2010.06.27. 13:55.

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA  Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm 'oints
1 1 1 NEUMANN L&szIé Kassak KSE Panndnia Széria 250 15 10:57.276 42.697 0
2 1 28 BODIS Jéanos BMW HE 15 11:33.980 36.704 45.418 0
3 1 411 SERFOZO Gyorgy Kassak KSK Junak Scrambe Széria 350 15 11:36.904 39.628 45.524 0
4 1 216 ifj. NEMETH Séandor Honda Széria 125 14 11:18.780 1 Lap 46.998 0
5 2 103 HORVATH Richérd MZ Széria 125 13 11:13.740 2 Laps 50.004 0
6 3 17 NASZODI Viktor Benelli Széria 125 13 11:28.567 2 Laps 44.851 0
7 2 218 NEMETH Séndor Dnepr HE 12 11:23.906 3 Laps 55.074 0
8 3 9 BALIGA Tibor Kassak KSE Ccz HE 12 11:45.787 3 Laps 57.514 0
Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNS DNS 30 MOLNAR Laszlé Blue Scorpions Panndnia Széria 250 DNS 0
DNS DNS 75 FRECSKA Janos MAMI SE. Panndnia Széria 250 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
36.704 - 42.697 - 1 - NEUMANN Laszl6
Orbits

Kassak KSE
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Sorted on Laps'

-
Il
o B

Veteranmotoros verseny (Babolna)

Race - Versenyfutamok

Babolna 0,000 Km
Verseny Széria + HE 2010.06.27. 13:55.

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:50:58

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm 'oints

HE

1 1 28 BODIS Janos BMW HE 15 11:33.980 45.418 0

2 2 218 NEMETH Sandor Dnepr HE 12 11:23.906 3 Laps 55.074 0

3 3 9 BALIGA Tibor Kassak KSE cz HE 12 11:45.787 3 Laps 57.514 0
Széria 125

1 1 216 ifj. NEMETH Sandor Honda Széria 125 14 11:18.780 46.998 0

2 2 103 HORVATH Richard Mz Széria 125 13 11:13.740 1 Lap 50.004 0

3 3 17 NASZODI Viktor Benelli Széria 125 13 11:28.567 1 Lap 44.851 0
Széria 250

1 1 1 NEUMANN LaszIé Kassak KSE Panndnia Széria 250 15 10:57.276 42.697 0
Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNS DNS 30 MOLNAR LaszIé Blue Scorpions Panndnia Széria 250 DNS 0
DNS DNS 75 FRECSKA Janos MAMI SE. Panndnia Széria 250 DNS 0
Széria 350

1 1 411 SERFOZO Gyorgy Kassak KSK Junak Scrambe Széria 350 15 11:36.904 45.524 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
36.704 - 42.697 - 1 - NEUMANN LaszI6

Orbits

Kassak KSE éﬂllﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂl’ﬂ
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Veteranmotoros verseny (Babolna)

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny Széria + HE

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:50:58

-
Il
o B

Babolna 0,000 Km
2010.06.27. 13:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 49.431 +2.433 14:02:16.964
(1) NEUMANN LaszI6 )
1 13:51-41.989 (103) HORVATH Richard
2 42,723 +0.026 13:52:24.712 1 13:51:52.073
3 42.697 13:53:07.409 2 50.004 13:52:42.077
4 43.665 +0.968 13:53:51.074 3 50.546 +0.542 13:53:32.623
5 44155 +1.458 13:54:35.229 4 51.263 +1.259 13:54:23.886
6 43.834 +1.137 13:55:19.063 5 51.086 +1.082 13:55:14.972
7 43.019 +0.322 13:56:02.082 6 51.707 +1.703 13:56:06.679
8 43.966 +1.269 13:56:46.048 7 51.074 +1.070 13:56:57.753
9 43.516 +0.819 13:57:29.564 8 52.216 +2.212 13:57:49.969
10 43.284 +0.587 13:58:12.848 9 51.733 +1.729 13:58:41.702
1 43.980 +1.283 13:58:56.828 10 55.413 +5.409 13:59:37.115
12 44138 +1.441 13:59:40.966 1 52.355 +2.351 14:00:29.470
13 45.323 +2.626 14:00:26.289 12 50.509 +0.505 14:01:19.979
14 44.526 +1.829 14:01:10.815 13 51.945 +1.941 14:02:11.924
15 44.645 +1.948 14:01:55.460 )
(17) NASZODI Viktor
(28) BODIS Janos 1 13:51:47.777
1 13:51:46.270 2 51.231 +6.380 13:52:39.008
2 45.418 13:52:31.688 3 48.491 +3.640 13:53:27.499
3 45.501 +0.083 13:53:17.189 4 44.851 13:54:12.350
4 46.195 +0.777 13:54:03.384 5 47.823 +2.972 13:55:00.173
5 45.741 +0.323 13:54:49.125 6 49.208 +4.357 13:55:49.381
6 45.559 +0.141 13:55:34.684 7 54.426 +9.575 13:56:43.807
7 46.016 +0.598 13:56:20.700 8 56.901 +12.050 13:57:40.708
8 46.486 +1.068 13:57:07.186 9 56.408 +11.557 13:58:37.116
9 45.708 +0.290 13:57:52.894 10 56.971 +12.120 13:59:34.087
10 46.363 +0.945 13:58:39.257 1 58.469 +13.618 14:00:32.556
11 45.857 +0.439 13:59:25.114 12 56.555 +11.704 14:01:29.111
12 47.388 +1.970 14:00:12.502 13 57.640 +12.789 14:02:26.751
13 47.378 +1.960 14:00:59.880 ]
14 46.584 +1.166 14:01:46.464 (218) NEMETH Sandor
15 45.700 +0.282 14:02:32.164 1 13:51:55.797
2 55.171 +0.097 13:52:50.968
(411) SERFOZO Gyorgy 3 55.074 13:53:46.042
1 13:51:48.563 4 56.452 +1.378 13:54:42.494
2 46.016 +0.492 13:52:34.579 5 57.489 +2.415 13:55:39.983
3 46.753 +1.229 13:53:21.332 6 57.228 +2.154 13:56:37.211
4 46.032 +0.508 13:54:07.364 7 57.675 +2.601 13:57:34.886
5 46.369 +0.845 13:54:53.733 8 57.707 +2.633 13:58:32.593
6 46.621 +1.097 13:55:40.354 9 58.007 +2.933 13:59:30.600
7 46.193 +0.669 13:56:26.547 10 58.192 +3.118 14:00:28.792
8 46.673 +1.149 13:57:13.220 1 56.968 +1.894 14:01:25.760
9 46.421 +0.897 13:57:59.641 12 56.330 +1.256 14:02:22.090
10 46.188 +0.664 13:58:45.829
1 46.066 +0.542 13:59:31.895 (9) BALIGA Tibor
12 45677 +0.153 14:00:17.572 1 13:51:59.484
13 45.852 +0.328 14:01:03.424 2 57.514 13:52:56.998
14 46.140 +0.616 14:01:49.564 3 57.733 +0.219 13:53:54.731
15 45.524 14:02:35.088 4 1:00.109 +2.595 13:54:54.840
5 57.646 +0.132 13:55:52.486
(216) ifi. NEMETH Sandor 6 57.885 +0.371 13:56:50.371
1 13:51:49.834 7 58.081 +0.567 13:57:48.452
2 47.354 +0.356 13:52:37.188 8 1:00.232 +2.718 13:58:48.684
3 46.998 13:53:24.186 9 58.260 +0.746 13:59:46.944
4 47513 +0.515 13:54:11.699 10 57.816 +0.302 14:00:44.760
5 47.507 +0.509 13:54:59.206 1 58.286 +0.772 14:01:43.046
6 47 .528 +0.530 13:55:46.734 12 1:00.925 +3.411 14:02:43.971
7 50.900 +3.902 13:56:37.634
8 48.710 +1.712 13:57:26.344
9 48.824 +1.826 13:58:15.168
10 48.090 +1.092 13:59:03.258
1 47.860 +0.862 13:59:51.118
12 48.118 +1.120 14:00:39.236
13 48.297 +1.299 14:01:27.533
Orbits

Kassak KSE

Printed: 2010.06.27. 14:06:48
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

Lapchart |

-
Il
o B

Veteranmotoros verseny (Babolna)

Race - Versenyfutamok

Babolna 0,000 Km
Verseny Széria + HE 2010.06.27. 13:55.

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:50:58

Competitors Laps
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

NEUMANN LaszI6 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
BODIS Janos (28) 2 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
NASZODI Viktor (17) 3 17 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411 411
SERFOZ0 Gybrgy (411) 4 411 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216
ifi. NEMETH Sandor (216) 5 216 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 103 103 103
HORVATH Richard (103) 6 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 17 17 17
NEMETH Sandor (218) 7 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218
BALIGA Tibor (9) 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
- 9

10

Orbits

Kassak KSE CHRONOMOTO
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